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DH 792

Condensation dehumidifiers

Sturdy and cost-effective, the DH 792 are robust portable dehumidifiers which come with the
option of connecting a water pump and draining the condensate via a hose and have a built-in
hour meter as well as hygrostat. Ideally suited for projects in the construction industry,

restoration jobs, water damage control and rental jobs.

Master DH 792 Master dehumidifiers applications video

Key features

Automatic fast defrosting using hot gases
High efficiency

Durable casing

Simple operation

Built-in hygrostat

COOOOB

Continuous operation possible (24 h/day)
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@ Water tank with automatic shut-off when full

@ Possibility to connect a hose to remove condensed water

@ Hour counter

©)  Airfilter

Product specifications

Specifications Units
Capacity (30°C/80% RH) I/24h
Capacity (20°C/60% RH) [/24h
For rooms of approx. m®
For restoration after flood m®

Refrigerant -

Air flow m%h
Operating temperature range °C
Operating humidity range %
Power consumption W
Power supply V/Hz
Sound level dB(A)
Compressor

Tank capacity

Product size (I x wx h) mm
Box size (I xwx h) mm
Net/gross weight kg
Pallet pcs
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100

44.6

1,500

600

R454C

1,000

5-35

35-90

1,840

220-240/1ph/50

69

Rotary

15

620 x 540 x 1095

730x526x 1150

64/70
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