25. 5. 2021 DH 792

# DANTHERMGROUP



#### **DH792**

#### Condensation dehumidifiers

Sturdy and cost-effective, the DH 792 are robust portable dehumidifiers which come with the option of connecting a water pump and draining the condensate via a hose and have a built-in hour meter as well as hygrostat. Ideally suited for projects in the construction industry, restoration jobs, water damage control and rental jobs.



Master DH 792



Master dehumidifiers applications video

### **Key features**

- Automatic fast defrosting using hot gases
- ✓ High efficiency
- Ourable casing
- Simple operation
- Built-in hygrostat
- Continuous operation possible (24 h/day)

25. 5. 2021 DH 792

Water tank with automatic shut-off when full
Possibility to connect a hose to remove condensed water
Hour counter

## **Product specifications**

Air filter

Specifications	Units	DH 792
Capacity (30°C/80% RH)	l/24h	100
Capacity (20°C/60% RH)	l/24h	44.6
For rooms of approx.	m³	1,500
For restoration after flood	m³	600
Refrigerant	-	R454C
Air flow	m³/h	1,000
Operating temperature range	°C	5-35
Operating humidity range	%	35-90
Power consumption	W	1,840
Power supply	V/Hz	220-240/1ph/50
Sound level	dB(A)	69
Compressor		Rotary
Tank capacity	I	15
Product size (I x w x h)	mm	620 x 540 x 1095
Box size (I x w x h)	mm	730 x 526 x 1150
Net/gross weight	kg	64/70
Pallet	pcs	2

25. 5. 2021 DH 792